
 

 

 

USB Video Proctoscope  
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Invest in Tomorrow, Practice it Today. 



 
 
 
 

Features 

• Small and Lightweight 

• No fiber optic and light source 

• Portable 

• Works almost with all proctoscopes 

• Built in adjustable Illumination 

• Convenient to use 

• Integrated software to freeze and store 

• USB connectivity 

• No power supply or batteries required 

• Auto Focus 

• Anti-Fog 

• Waterproof 

• Shock Proof 

• Image Saving 

• Slider to adjust the light illumination 

• Capturing buttons (for capturing image) 

• USB cable (1.5 meters) 

Specification 

• Sensor type - CMOS sensor 

• Lens - Pin hole lens - (Antifog) 

• Illumination - 6 White LEDs 

• Power Source - USB 

• Focus Range - Auto Focus (1.5-3 inches) 

• Integrated Software 

• Software compatibility = Win XP, Win7, Win 8 & Win 10 

• Storage = on Hard disk 

• IP67 level of Water Proof. 

• Camera probe diameter= 5.5 mm Φ 

• Imaging Sensor = 1/12” VGA sensor 

• Effective Pixels = 720(H) X 525(V) 

• View Angle = 60⁰ FOV 

• Working Voltage = 5V 

• Working Current = 600 mAH 

• Image format = JPEG(Real Time Image.) 

• 6 Led (With Intensity Adjustment) 

• Length of Camera Probe (Metal Flexible probe=8.5 inches) 
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ADULT 

COUPLERS DIMENSIONS 

 

Diameter 

45.0 mm 

32 mm 

23 mm 

6.5 mm 

PAEDIATRIC 

COUPLERS DIMENSIONS 

 

Diameter 

41 mm 

30.5 mm 

18 mm 

6.5 mm 
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